From: Jan'23

To: Mar'23

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of

for the Quarter ended Mar'23

Sector

Micro Enterprises.

Small Enterprises

Medium Enterprises

Total MSME

Segment

Mig

Services

Trading

Mfg

Services

Trading

Mfg

Services

Trading

Mfg

Services

Trading

NFB

B

B NFB

B NFB

Acs

AMT

Acs

Acs| AMT

Acs

AMT | AcS| AMT

Acs

AMT | ACS

Acs

AMT | ACS

AmT

Acs

AmT

Acs

AMT | ACS

vt

Acs| AMT | Acs | amMT

Acs

AwT

Acs

AwT

AT

Acs

AMT | ACS

AMT

Applications pending
at the beginning of
Quarter

3137

1015 | -

8323 | -

4215 | -

3319

18.03

2036 | -

12.50

2| 1250 | - [1250

2118

143.96

19.15

6235 | -

45.89

Applications pending
beyond sanction time.
norms at the
beginning of Quarter

1050 | -

17.05 | -

15.00

12.50

2118

26.09

Applications received
During the Quarter

33276

69.06

24.43

o7

137.02

225.72

613.57 | 1.00

73.40

251.59

65.05

00.87

364.70

61.65

65197 | - [53.00

o

57.72

2000

226

1,311.04

37262

142.48

28561

Applications
sanctioned during the
Quarter

80.78

3178

158.16 | 1.00

38.90

80.04 | -

30.54

9536 | -

15.00

2| 800 - [2200

17.30

2000

8

33431

53.90

12882 1

102.20

Out of sanctions
made, Disbursed
uing the
Quarter(inclusive of
presious sanctions)

75.70

30.29

4830

158.16 | 1.00

38.90

80.04 | -

25.25

9536 | -

15.00

2| 800 - [2200

17.30

2000

£

32023

53.90

12733 1

90.85

Applications rejected
during the Quarter

&

1423

136.02 -

150.25

5.00

Applications pending
at the end of the
Quarter

12591

- | 1600

26.59

219.72

22568 | -

4188 | -

19.80

38.43

10166 | -

15.00

3| 4007 | - |2200

27.47

453.25

2330

8954 | -

9249

- | 2022

Applications pending
beyond sanction time
norms at the end of
the Quarter

2267

215.00

6087 | -

357 | -

12.10

400

1247

104.42

2010

3914

- | 21550

Account numbers are different for different facility types




